MARINE
DISPLAYS
IP & NEMA RATING
EMI SHIELDING
COVERGLASS PROTECTION
220 Huff Ave, Suite 400
Greensburg, PA 15601
PH: (724) 552-4904

Brightness 1000 nits Current Supply 192/270mA (typ/max)
Display Mode MVA, Normally Black, Transmissive Pixel Format RGB Vertical Stripe
Contrast Ratio 1300:1 Pixel Pitch 0.1695x0.1695
Interface LVDS Aspect Ratio 16:10 (H:V)
Surface Treatment Matte Weight 350 g (max)
Orientation Landscape Storage Temp -30° to 70°C
Color Depth 16.7M/262K Operating Temp -20° to 60°C
Response Time 25 ms Backlight WLED
Viewing Angle 85/85/85/85 Position Edge light
Agency Approvals RoHS Lifetime 50k (min) hours
MARINE DISPLAYS
NOTE: specifications subject to change without notice.
Part Number Size Resolution Viewing Angle Brightness
AG070RA-010N-NNM-V1 7" 800x480 80/80/80/80 1000 nits
AG084SA-015N-NNM-V1 8.4" 800x600 80/80/80/80 1500 nits
AG101YA-005N-RTA-V1 10.1" 1280x800 85/85/85/85 500 nits
AG101YA-010N-ROU-V1 10.1" 1280x800 85/85/85/85 1000 nits
AG101YA-A10N-GOM-V1 10.1" 1280x800 85/85/85/85 1000 nits
AG121XA-A10N-ROU-V1 12.1" 1024x768 80/80/70/70 1000 nits
AG121XI-A06N-GPE-V1 12.1" 1024x768 80/80/70/70 1000 nits
AG121XA-P05N-GOM-V1 12.1" 1024x768 80/80/70/70 500 nits
AG150AX-B16N-ROM-V1 15" 1024x768 80/80/70/70 1600 nits
AG150XA-P03N-COM-V1 15" 1024x768 80/80/70/80 350 nits
AG185HA-A10N-GOM-V1 18.5" 1920x1080 89/89/89/89 1000 nits
AG185AZ-A10N-ROM-V1 18.5" 1366x768 80/80/85/85 1000 nits
AG190TA-A10N-RPM-V1 19" 1280x1024 80/80/85/85 1000 nits
AG190TA-003N-GPU-V1 19" 1280x1024 80/80/85/85 350 nits
AG190TA-A10N-NNU-V1 19" 1280x1024 85/85/80/80 1000 nits
AG190TA-010N-GOM-V1 19" 1280x1024 80/80/85/85 1000 nits
AG215HA-A10N-NNU-V1 21.5" 1920x1080 89/89/89/89 1000 nits
AG240IA-P03N-GTM-V1 24" 1920x1200 89/89/89/89 300 nits
AG240HA-B05N-GOM-V1 24" 1920x1080 89/89/89/89 500 nits
AG240HA-B10N-GOM-V1 24" 1920x1080 89/89/89/89 1000 nits
AG270HA-010N-NNM-V1 27" 1920x1080 89/89/89/89 1000 nits
Marine Displays
MARINE DISPLAYS
NOTE: specifications subject to change without notice.
AG240HA-B10N-GOM-V1